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Du 21 mai 2025 au 24 mai 2025

COMINAZZO Seniors 1

Palmares par Equipe

43e CdF Armes Anciennes - 2025
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Place Association / Ligue

1 INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE

2 C.T. CASTELPONTIN CDT PUY-DE-DOME

3 T.S. SEMINE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

4 C.T. ANNONAY CDT ARDECHE

5 TIR SPORTIF NOYONNAIS CDT OISE

6 S.T.A. BARASSE CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

Nom / Prénom
Jean-Luc MIQUEROL
Pascal LATREILLE
Benjamin DUVAL
Denis DESMAREST
Christophe PASQUIER
Jacquie COLLAY
Sylvain DIDIER
Gabriel BERTHOD
Antoine TAVERNIER
Cédric GRANGE
Jean-Louis ASTIC-MAZET
Michel COLLEAUX
Laurent SAUREL
Rudolph LAMBERT
Martial MARTHON
Jean-Louis PIGNOL
Vincent CENCIO

Guy SALASSA
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Ind.
93
86
78
20
83
78
85
84
76
94
77
72
91
79
69
83
76
41

Total
257
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